
Jack Cox Cricket 2005

Contact list

Tournament Organisers
Martin Booth <martin.booth@eng.ox.ac.uk>, (2)73092
Sam Dean <sdean@atm.ox.ac.uk>, (2)72915

Groundsman
Dick Sula <richard.sula@sports.ox.ac.uk>, 557106, 0780 156 0399

Biochemistry
Christopher Higham <christopher.higham@bioch.ox.ac.uk> , (2)75239
Tom Massey <thomas.massey@bioch.ox.ac.uk>, (2)75290

Bodleian
Nick Millea <nam@bodley.ox.ac.uk> , (2)87119
Andrew Milner <afm@bodley.ox.ac.uk>, (2)77201

Chemistry
Jason Wong <jason.wong@chemistry.oxford.ac.uk> , (2)85412
Iain Dunlop <iain.dunlop@chem.ox.ac.uk>

Engineering
George Hoskin <george.hoskin@eng.ox.ac.uk>, (2)83313
Diganta Bhusan Das <Diganta.Das@engineering-science.oxford.ac.uk> 

Geography
Mandar Trivedi <mtrived@ouce.ox.ac.uk> , 07876 316451, (2)81193 
Tanzil Rahman <tanzil.rahman@hertford.oxford.ac.uk>, 07887 747 134, (2)84973
Jamie Lorimer <jamie.lorimer@ouce.ox.ac.uk>

Human Anatomy
Graeme Doran <graeme.doran@st-edmund-hall.oxford.ac.uk> , 07971 036570
Paul James <paul.james@anat.ox.ac.uk>, (2)72146

Materials
Mohinder Saran <mohinder.saran@corpus-christi.oxford.ac.uk>, (2)73787, 07976 236 099
Miles Waring <miles.waring@materials.ox.ac.uk>, (2)73787, 07866 567427

Medicine
Robert Esnouf <robert@strubi.ox.ac.uk> , (2)87560
Chris Love <clove@stubi.ox.ac.uk>, (2)87551
Chris Grove, <chrisg@well.ox.ac.uk>, 857366

Pathology
Stephen Daley <stephen.daley@magdalen.oxford.ac.uk> , (2)75506, 07881 870 329



Dhaval Sangani <dhaval.sangani@lincoln.oxford.ac.uk>, (2)75576

Pharmacology
Adrian Gray <adrian.gray@pharmacology.oxford.ac.uk> , (2)71895
Matt Benson <matthew.benson@pharm.ox.ac.uk>, (2)81129

Physics
Stephen West <S.West1@physics.ox.ac.uk> , (2)73978, 07747 012516
Sam Dean <sdean@atm.ox.ac.uk>, (2)72915

Physiology
Nathan Absalom <nathan.absalom@physiol.ox.ac.uk>, (2)85815, 07876 171280

Plant Sciences
Richard Capper <richard.capper@plants.ox.ac.uk>, (2)75062
Sam Mugford <Sam.mugford@plants.ox.ac.uk>, (2)75005

Statistics/Medawar
Wiesner Vos <vos@stats.ox.ac.uk> , (2)72871
Thomas Scriba <thomas.scriba@medawar.oxford.ac.uk> , (2)81232

University offices
Joe Nickel <joe.nickel@admin.ox.ac.uk> , 0771 858 7545, (2)84837
James Boon <james.boon@oii.ox.ac.uk>, 079700 808 190, (2)87216


